2023-2024

Bus Route M-8

Name: Sierra IRS/HS
Date: 4/1/24 Route: Dorchester/Canaan
Am Pickup PM Drop Off
Name of Stop Time |Name of Stop Time
20 Jerusalem Rd 6:20 |IRS/HS Transfers (departure time) 3:05
91 Jerusalem 6:21 (Ibey Rd/South Rd 3:10
252 Jerusalem 6:23 Eringlen Rd/Roberts Rd 3:15
330 Jerusalem 6:24  |246 Canaan St 3:18
635 Jerusalem 6:27 |659 Fernwood Farms Rd 3:21
668 Jerusalem 6:28 |585 Fernwood Farms Rd 3:22
Hearse House Rd/NH Rt 118 TA 6:40 [409 Fernwood Farms Rd 3:23
Lebrun Rd/Rt 118 6:41 378 Fernwood Farms Rd 3:25
1206 Rt 118 6:42 |368 Fernwood Farms Rd 3:26
1725 Rt 118 6:47 |Dragon way/Fernwood Farms Rd. 3:27
Townhouse Rd/Rt 118 6:48 |Fernwood Farms/Enchanted Way TA 3:28
2055 Rt 118 6:49 |15/35/41Rt 118 3:35
2161 Rt 118 6:50 |70 Rt 118 (Papa Z's) 3:36
Cross Rd/Rt 118 6:51 273 Rt 118 3:37
Cider Mill Rd/Rt 118 6:58 |288 Rt 1118 3:38
Stevens Rd/Rt 118 6:59 [331Rt118 3:39
Split Rock 7:00 |356Rt118 3:40
701 Rt 118 7:01 372 Rt 118 3:41
668 Rt 118 7:02  |399 Rt 118 3:42
Starlight Lane/Rt 118 7:03 538 Rt 118 3:43
647 Rt 118 7:04 Juniper Rd/Rt 118 3:44
617 Rt 118 7:05 |564/574 Rt 118 3:45
564/574 Rt 118 7:06 617 Rt 118 3:46
Juniper Rd/ Rt 118 7:07 647 Rt 118 3:47
538 Rt 118 7:08 |Starlight Lane/Rt 118 3:48
372 Rt 118 7:09 (668 Rt 118 3:49
356 Rt 118 7:10 701 Rt 118 3:50
331 Rt 118 7:11  |[Split Rock 3:51
288 Rt 118 7:12 Stevens Rd/Rt 118 3:52
70 Rt 118 (Papa Z's) 7:13  [Cider Mill Rd/Rt 118 3:53
15/35/41 Rt 118 7:14 2297 Rt 118 3:56
659 Fernwood Farms Rd 7:16 Cross Rd/Rt 118 3:57
585 Fernwood Farms Rd 7:17 |2055Rt 118 3:58
409 Fernwood Farms Rd 7:18 Townhouse Rd/Rt 118 3:59
378 Fernwood Farms Rd. 7:19 1725 Rt 118 4:00
368 Fernwood Farms Rd 7:20 |1206 Rt 118 4:05
Dragon way/Fernwood Farms Rd. 7:21 |Hearse House Rd/NH Rt 118 TA 4:06
Fernwood Farms/Enchanted Way TA 7:22 Lebrun Rd/Rt 118 4:07
246 Canaan St 7:27 635 Jerusalem 4:19
Eringlen Rd/Roberts Rd 7:30 330 Jerusalem 4:22
Ibey Road/South Rd 7:34  |252 Jerusalem 4:23
IRS/HS 7:40 |91 Jerusalem 4:24
20 Jerusalem Rd 4:25

|Times are appoximate. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before their scheduled time.




